Last name First name Sex Membership

Abdelalim Hussien

Baig Zayan
Bowden James

El Khoury Alexander
Flynn Donald
Gunarathne Senith
Handa Yash
Hurst Kate
Jeenkeri  Aditya
Lau Ives

Lee Richard
Lees Richard
Maddison Ben
Mathur Alex
Quraishi  Ayaan
Rishmawy William
Thakar Abhishek
Vijayendra Samyuktha
Wastell William
Wood Ethan
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None
None
None
None
None
Gold

None
Gold

None
Gold

None
None
None
Gold

None
None
None
None
None
None

Rating
Code

344219G
300048F
3048258
295678A
284554F
341483]

3265828
315914A
346211A
363086K
315894K
320138H
299391A
321850]

3182868
363088C
291740D
329053A
300036K
319864K

Live
Rating

3NHS 1424P
3NHS 1296K
3NHS 1633K
3NHS 1343K
3NHS 2010P
2STA 1907A
2WBR 1330K
2STA 1273K
3NHS 1365P
3NHS 1560P
3NHS 1683K
3NHS 1188P
3NHS 1341K
4NOJ 0000
4NQOJ 1406K
3NHS 0000
3NHS 1498K
4NOJ 1023K
3NHS 1477P
2WBR 1053K

Club

Live
Rapid

0000
1629P
1397K
0000
0000
1785A
1319A
1280K
1323P
1166P
1484K
0000
0000
1222K
1202K
1202P
0000
1353A
1443P
1383K

Standard
Rating

1424P
1296K
1633K
1343K
2010P
1907A
1330K
1273K
1365P
1560P
1683K
1188P
1341K
0000

1406K
0000

1498K
1023K
1477P
1053K



